
181ST KCCI ALL-BREED

KCCI

J CENTRE MALL, A S FORTUNA ST MANDAUE CITY, CEBU

June 21, 2014

GROUP 1 - SHEEPDOGS AND CATTLE DOGS

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

PHIL GR/JR CH ARCTIC STRIKE A POSE AT BOONDOCKS (USA), PCCISB 0107Z BOB,BB,BIG-2 1 5
Owner : ALAN D ONG Breeder: ALAN ONG

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

PHIL CH ARKO VOM HAUS MILESEVAC (SER), PCCISB 68804K3  RBD2 0
Owner : IRWIN IAN S UNABIA Breeder: FIRIC PETER

COLUMBUS VOM WESTERVENN (DEU), PCCISB 68065K3  RWD4 0
Owner : LEOVIGILDO I LIM Breeder: RALFJURGENS

EGO VOM HEINRICHPLATZ, PCCISB 69745K3 WD,BD,BOW,BOB,BIG-3 5 5
Owner : JAY SCOTT K LEE Breeder: PIA GELLESZ

DELTA VON AMARA, PCCISB 68208K3  RWB,BPB10 0
Owner : LEOVIGILDO I LIM Breeder: MR. ANTONIO N CHIU & JANICE G CHIU

MEGAN VON DER SCHNAJDERSTRASSE (MACE), PCCISB 63680K3 WB RBB12 3
Owner : JACINTO C RENTUZA Breeder: DEJAN TODOROVSKI

PHIL GR CH LISETTE VOM HOLTKAMPER TOR (DEU), PCCISB 66758K3 BOS,BB 13 4
Owner : MR. ANTONIO N CHIU & JANICE G CHIU Breeder: KLAUS NIEDERGASSEL

WELSH CORGI (PEMBROKE)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

PHIL GR CH ANDVOL IMPERIAL (RUS), PCCISB RKF 3667482 BOB,BD,BIG 15 5
Owner : JEDY DAVID KRIST N CHUA & INGRID LAO TAN Breeder: M A VOLKOVA

GROUP 2 - PINSCHER AND SCHNAUZER - MOLOSSOID BREEDS

AFFENPINSCHER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

TRICKY RICKY FROM YARROW-HI TECH (USA), PCCISB AKC TS09305403 WD,BD,BOB,BIG,BIS-2 17 5
Owner : BETH SWEIGERTIMS & WILLIAM TRUESADALE/MRS LEBreeder: B SWEIGERTIMS/W TRUESDALE/MRS L WUBB

BOXER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

X-CELLENCE NATIONAL PRIDE, PCCISB 11535F3  RWD18 0
Owner : DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

PHIL CH SUPREME WYNDORA'S LEGEND, PCCISB 11457F3  RBD19 0
Owner : MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO Breeder: MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO
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SUPREME MAGICAL TREASURE, PCCISB 11361F3 WD,BOW BPB23 5
Owner : JOSEPH RICO D GAN Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

PHIL GR/AM GR/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR CH IRONDALE'S TITANIUM (USA), PCCI BOB,BD,BIG-2 25 5
Owner : HAROLD Y GO, LAURA DE GUZMAN & WENDY BETTIS Breeder: JAMES HUMPREYS & MAGDA HUMPREYS

SUPREME ONE IN A MILLION, PCCISB 11561F3  RWB29 0
Owner : MR. HAROLD Y GO Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

PHIL CH SUPREME WYNDORA'S CHRONICLE, PCCISB 11458F3  RBB31 0
Owner : MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO Breeder: MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO

SUPREME ONE SUGAR N SPICE, PCCISB 11180F3 WB 35 5
Owner : HAROLD Y GO & LAURA DE GUZMAN Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

PHIL GR/AM CH BURLWOOD'S BORN THIS WAY FOR X-CELLENCE (USA), PCCI BOS,BB 38 5
Owner : BARBARA G TAN & DENNIS TAN Breeder: RHONDA A NICKELS

BULLDOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

X-CELLENCE WHIPPED CREAM, PCCISB 8695B6 WB,BB,BOB 40 1
Owner : MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

DOBERMANN

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

PHIL GR/PAK/LKA/TWN/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR/BGR CH COPPERTOP FIRST N F BOB,BD,BIG-4 45 5
Owner : RONNIE NATIVIDAD, LUALHATI CHUA & EUGENE CHUABreeder: MRS J HOVELL

PHIL GR/LKA/TWN/MN/MOL/CY/ES/CR/BGR CH KINTANAR'S LUCY VAN PELT, P BOS,BB BPB50 0
Owner : LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA Breeder: LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA

KINTANAR'S PROOF OF LIFE, PCCISB 31366J3  BBP,BBPIG51 0
Owner : ALVIN CHIONG Breeder: MRS. LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA

DOGO CANARIO

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

EL DIABLO DE LUCIA CAMAEL, PCCISB MET PPC 1778/13 WD 52 2
Owner : BEZZEG ANITA Breeder: BEZZEG ANITA

ROKO DE CIELO DE CANARIAS (ESP), PCCISB 0005ZV3  RBD55 0
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: LEON PEÑATE, ANTONIO JAVIER

PHIL GR CH BARRANCO GRANCAN DE MOLINERO (HUN), PCCISB 0003ZV3 BOB,BD 56 5
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: MOLNAR TAMAS

NUNO DE CIELO DE CANARIAS (ESP), PCCISB 0006ZV3  RWD57 0
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: LEON PEÑATE, ANTONIO JAVIER

EL DIABLO DE LUCIA NIOBE (HUN), PCCISB 0001ZV3 WB,BOW RBB61 4
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: ANITA BEZZEG

PHIL CH ABBY EN TODO VIDA (CZE), PCCISB CMKU/PPC/357/08 BOS,BB 62 5
Owner : ZUZANA REPKOVA Breeder: ZUZANA REPKOVA

MINIATURE PINSCHER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

PHIL HOF/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR/BGR/PAK CH HAUSWALD'S MIGHTY LEX, PCC BOB,BD,BIG-3 BPB,BPBIG64 5
Owner : MR. BRYAN G SYCHING Breeder: MR. BRYAN G SYCHING
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ROTTWEILER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

NITRA TIMIT-TOR (SRB), PCCISB 47774U3 WB,BOB 166 0
Owner : ERIC M ZERNA Breeder: TIMOTIC MILAN I VESELIC DARKO

GROUP 3 - TERRIERS

FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

PHIL HOF/TH/AM GR/AM CH HIGH MTN WARFOX THUNDER ROLLS (USA), PCCI BOB,BD,BIG 66 0
Owner : MR. JED CHUA, EUGENE TAN & AARON GO Breeder: C SNAVELY/R HALL/ G HALL/ D FISHER

GROUP 5 - SPITZS AND PRIMITIVE TYPES

CHOW CHOW

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

DRAGONHEART ASTROZIA, PCCISB 29606C6  BBP,BBPIG168 0
Owner : JUDITH VERONICA M CASTILLO Breeder: MR. JEFFREY BILLY D DAGPIN

POMERANIAN

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

HECTOR'S HIGH PERFORMANCE@ESTRA, PCCISB KCTH 050413118520  RWD107 0
Owner : THERASAK SAENGMUANG Breeder: THERASAK SAENGMUANG

BGR/PAK CH PAKARA PROUDLY PRESENTS (THAI), PCCISB KCTH E09113937 WD RBD109 2
Owner : RUNGPAKA PIYATHASSIKUL Breeder: RUNGPAKA PIYATHASSIKUL

PHIL GR/TH/MN/CY/MOL/ES CH ESTE'RA EVERY EYES ON ME (THA), PCCISB 3 BOB,BD,BIG,BIS 110 5
Owner : THEERASAK SAENGMUANG Breeder: THEERASAK SAENGMUANG

SIBERIAN HUSKY

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

FENRIS ARMY OF ONE, PCCISB 29532Z3 WB 114 0
Owner : MR. MICAH B AGYANG Breeder: MR. MICAH B AGYANG

GROUP 6 - SCENT HOUNDS AND RELATED BREEDS

BEAGLE (13")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

PHIL GR CH X-CELLENCE SS MAGICAL QUEST (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29218D2 BOSV,BB 70 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

SIGHTNSCENT A SCRT ATRCTION, PCCISB 27214D2 WB RBB72 4
Owner : JED CHUA, AARON GO, JOEY MANCILLA & PAULO JON Breeder: JED CHUA, AARON GO, JOEY MANCILLA & PA

PHIL GR/AM CH LANBUR PARTY LIKE A ROCK STAR (USA), PCCISB 25904D2 BOV,BD 85 5
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: P LIPANI & J WOODRING & W BURNS & E DZIU

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH TIME (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29215D2  RWB172 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO
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BEAGLE (15")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH SS (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29212D2  RWD76 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

X-CELLENCE TOURING AT BEST (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29213D2 WD,BOW RBD77 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

PHIL HOF/ AM GR/CAN CH SIGHTNSCENT AMERICAN QUEST   IMP IN DAM, PCBOB,BD,BIG,BIS-3 BPB,BPBIG,BPBIS84 5
Owner : JEDY D K N CHUA, AARON S O GO & WU XUN Breeder: JEDY CHUA, AARON S O GO & AMORINE WAR

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH STYLE (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29216D2 WB 90 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

X-CELLENCE LAMBORGHINI, PCCISB 23867D2 BOS,BB 91 5
Owner : DENNIS & BARBARA TAN & JED CHUA & AARON GO Breeder: MS. BARBARA G TAN & DENNIS TAN

PHIL CH X-CELLENCE FUNNYGIRL, PCCISB 21688D2  RWB92 0
Owner : MS. BARBARA & DENNIS TAN Breeder: MS. BARBARA & DENNIS TAN

PHIL CH LANBUR FLEETING AFFAIR (USA), PCCISB 25905D2  RBB101 0
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: JON WOODRING & WADE S BURNS

KING'S COURT CHARLIE GROWN, PCCISB 27703D2  BBP,BBPIG104 0
Owner : JULIENNE MARIVON V PACETES Breeder: MR. REGAN REX T KING

GROUP 8 - RETRIEVERS - FLUSHING DOGS - WATER DOGS

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

ARROW OF VOM HAUS TURNO, PCCISB 30202H1  RWD117 0
Owner : JANICE G CHIU Breeder: MR. ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR

FLAIR CBEAR SUNDAY'S BEST, PCCISB 16729H1 WD BPB120 3
Owner : ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR Breeder: MIGUEL RYAN SAAVEDRA & RAINIER C NGO

PHIL GR/JR CH FORTS ANGELS VL FRIEND AZURE (BRA), PCCISB 28319H1 BOB,BD,BIG 121 5
Owner : R KANG & L PANGANIBAN & J M FABELLA Breeder: NELSON BERNARDO SOARES

PHIL GR/AM CH DOIZAKI-DALANE GOLDENHILLS AT MOTOWN (USA), PCCISB  RBD122 0
Owner : MICHAEL ALDEGUER Breeder: HISATO DOIZAKI & JANE JENSEN

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

PORTSMOUTH GO EASY HABAGAT, PCCISB 67838I1  RWD125 0
Owner : RONI JOHN T LAO Breeder: MR. REDENTOR Y AGUSTIN

JM'S BRIX BLOOD OF ROYAL, PCCISB 66596I1 WD,BOW RBD126 1
Owner : FRITZ LESTER Y PATINDOL Breeder: MR. JOE MARI V CUA YU

PHIL GR/JR CH HIGH STREET BAND OF BANDITS, PCCISB 67466I1 BOB,BD,BIG-2 BPB,BPBIG127 3
Owner : MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL

MIDAS TOUCH ARDENT HERA, PCCISB 72488I1  RWB128 0
Owner : MR. RONI JOHN T LAO Breeder: MR. RONI JOHN T LAO

MADISONS QUEST BEAM ME UP, PCCISB 63871I1 WB RBB129 1
Owner :  NELIA C & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MA NIEVES "YVETTE" SAN DIEGO&ERNESTO 

PHIL GR CH HIGH STREET BLESSN DISGUISE, PCCISB 67468I1 BOS,BB 130 2
Owner : MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL
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GROUP 9 - COMPANION & TOY DOGS

BOSTON TERRIER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

ILCHICHI SWEET OF BABYRUTH, PCCISB 7440A6 WB 131 0
Owner : MR. NIKKO ROBERT B CEPE Breeder: MR. NIKKO ROBERT B CEPE

CHIHUAHUA (LONG COAT)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

PHIL CH KAWANA'S BRILLANT SESSION, PCCISB 40402B5 BOS,BD 133 2
Owner : ALBINO RIVERA JR Breeder: ROBERT L T DAWSON & RAUL GONZALES

PHIL GR CH METRO NORTH'S GOLDEN BUDDHA, PCCISB 37628B5  RBD134 0
Owner : LEIF JARED T SY Breeder: MR. PAUL MARVIN GUTIERREZ

PHIL GR CH LIL HEROES BEAT OF RAP ASD, PCCISB 44931B5  RBB137 0
Owner : LEIF JARED T SY Breeder: MR. LEIF JARED T SY

PHIL HOF/JR CH WHISPERIN HOPE OF DAISYHILL, PCCISB 45526B5 BOB,BB,BIG BPB,BPBIG138 5
Owner : DR. RHIONELL SAHAGUN & AILEEN SAHAGUN Breeder: DR. RHIONELL SAHAGUN & AILEEN SAHAGUN

CHIHUAHUA (SMOOTH COAT)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

ANDERSON'S ANGEL'S BREATH, PCCISB 50336B5 WB,BOS 135 0
Owner : GENE C CO Breeder: MR. EDRICH CABRERA

PHIL HOF D'STICH OF SCHUYLERVILLE, PCCISB 44628B5 BOB,BD,BIG-4 BPB140 1
Owner : MR. EUGENE C TAN Breeder: MR. EUGENE C TAN

FRENCH BULLDOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR CH ROYAL BAYTOWNS DBUGATTI, PCCISB 6325E6  RBD141 0
Owner : JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MR. MARLON C LUYAHAN

PHIL GR CH SEA BREEZE GOYO, PCCISB 6309E6 BOS,BD 144 2
Owner : MR. MARTIN B ESCOLIN Breeder: MR. MARTIN B ESCOLIN

X-CELLENCE SWEET DREAMS, PCCISB 6426E6  RWB146 0
Owner : MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

PHIL CH ROYAL BAYTOWN'S ALICE, PCCISB 5145E6 BOB,BB,BIG-3 BPB148 5
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

ROYAL BAYTOWN'S AMELIA, PCCISB 5146E6 WB RBB149 1
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

NAPACHAI THINGKING BOUT YOU, PCCISB KCTH 091114110058  BBP,BBPIG150 0
Owner : VIRUCH PHRUKWATTANNAKUL Breeder: VIRUCH PHRUKWATTANNAKUL

POODLE

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

CANDIES PRINCESS OF CAMRE, PCCISB 26490A7  WB 152 0
Owner : ANETTE PATRICIA R SOLIS Breeder: MS. ANABEL A ERMAC
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PUG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

MUKUL VAID

UNLIMITED GUAPO GIZMO FOR BELAMAX, PCCISB KCTH 092313110586 WD 155 1
Owner : JONGKIE BUDIMAN Breeder: JONGKIE BUDIMAN

PHIL GR/MN/MOL/CR CH SHOCK AND ANE OF RDT, PCCISB 34099N5 BOB,BD,BIG-2 BPB159 5
Owner : MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG Breeder: MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG

PHIL HOF/INT/JR CH OROGRAND DMMC LUCKY CHARM, PCCISB 30626N5  RBD161 0
Owner : MR. ERNIE L ROLIDA Breeder: MR. ERNIE L ROLIDA

SAILOR'S SHOWER WH LOVE RDT, PCCISB 35730N5 WB,BOW RBB163 1
Owner : MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG Breeder: MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG

PHIL GR/JR CH SOUTHWOODS BELLISIMA, PCCISB 34175N5 BOS,BB 164 1
Owner : MR. HAROLD Y GO & RUBY ANNA VERA NERI-COCHIN Breeder: MS. RUBY ANNA VERA NERI-COCHING

LAI HOT FLAMING HOUSTON, PCCISB 19138N5  RWD169 0
Owner : CLARK O LAI Breeder: CLARK O LAI
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182ND KCCI ALL-BREED

KCCI

J CENTRE MALL, A S FORTUNA ST MANDAUE CITY, CEBU

June 21, 2014

GROUP 1 - SHEEPDOGS AND CATTLE DOGS

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PHIL GR/JR CH ARCTIC STRIKE A POSE AT BOONDOCKS (USA), PCCISB 0107Z BOB,BB,BIG 1 5
Owner : ALAN D ONG Breeder: ALAN ONG

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PHIL CH ARKO VOM HAUS MILESEVAC (SER), PCCISB 68804K3 BOB,BD,BIG-3 2 5
Owner : IRWIN IAN S UNABIA Breeder: FIRIC PETER

EGO VOM HEINRICHPLATZ, PCCISB 69745K3 WD,BOW RBD5 3
Owner : JAY SCOTT K LEE Breeder: PIA GELLESZ

LEIF VOM ELZMUNDUNGSRAUM (DEU), PCCISB 66566K3  RWD7 0
Owner : ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR Breeder: RICHARD BRAUCH

DELTA VON AMARA, PCCISB 68208K3  BPBIG10 0
Owner : LEOVIGILDO I LIM Breeder: MR. ANTONIO N CHIU & JANICE G CHIU

MEGAN VON DER SCHNAJDERSTRASSE (MACE), PCCISB 63680K3  RWB12 0
Owner : JACINTO C RENTUZA Breeder: DEJAN TODOROVSKI

PHIL GR CH LISETTE VOM HOLTKAMPER TOR (DEU), PCCISB 66758K3 BOS,BB 13 4
Owner : MR. ANTONIO N CHIU & JANICE G CHIU Breeder: KLAUS NIEDERGASSEL

PANA VOM HUHNEGRAB (DEU), PCCISB 71057K3 WB RBB176 3
Owner : JENZEN V NOBLEFRANCA Breeder: HEINZ SCHEERER

WELSH CORGI (PEMBROKE)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PHIL GR CH ANDVOL IMPERIAL (RUS), PCCISB RKF 3667482 BOB,BIG-2 15 5
Owner : JEDY DAVID KRIST N CHUA & INGRID LAO TAN Breeder: M A VOLKOVA

GROUP 2 - PINSCHER AND SCHNAUZER - MOLOSSOID BREEDS

AFFENPINSCHER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

TRICKY RICKY FROM YARROW-HI TECH (USA), PCCISB AKC TS09305403 BD,BOB,BIG-2 17 5
Owner : BETH SWEIGERTIMS & WILLIAM TRUESADALE/MRS LEBreeder: B SWEIGERTIMS/W TRUESDALE/MRS L WUBB

BOXER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

X-CELLENCE NATIONAL PRIDE, PCCISB 11535F3 WD 18 3
Owner : DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN
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SUPREME MAGICAL TREASURE, PCCISB 11361F3  RWD23 0
Owner : JOSEPH RICO D GAN Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

PHIL GR/AM GR/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR CH IRONDALE'S TITANIUM (USA), PCCI  RBD25 0
Owner : HAROLD Y GO, LAURA DE GUZMAN & WENDY BETTIS Breeder: JAMES HUMPREYS & MAGDA HUMPREYS

PHIL HOF/AM GR/PAK CH BURLWOOD'S AMERICAN TRADEMARK (USA), PCCI BOS,BD 27 5
Owner : DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA TAN Breeder: R A NICKELS & P FARRINGTON & C RENARD

SUPREME MAGICAL DREAM, PCCISB 11362F3 WB,BOW RBB,BPB32 5
Owner : MR. HAROLD Y GO Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

SUPREME ONE SUGAR N SPICE, PCCISB 11180F3  RWB35 0
Owner : HAROLD Y GO & LAURA DE GUZMAN Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

PHIL GR/AM CH BURLWOOD'S BORN THIS WAY FOR X-CELLENCE (USA), PCCI BOB,BB,BIG,BIS 38 5
Owner : BARBARA G TAN & DENNIS TAN Breeder: RHONDA A NICKELS

BULLDOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

X-CELLENCE WHIPPED CREAM, PCCISB 8695B6 WB,BOB BPB40 5
Owner : MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

BERNA OF JING DUNG FCI (TWN), PCCISB 7663B6  RBB42 0
Owner : MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: WANG YUH-CHWEN

BULLMASTIFF

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

VALENTINE'S BIG BEN (USA), PCCISB 3649H3 WD,BOB 170 0
Owner : GIUSEPPE MAZZAMUTO & LINDA M VALENTINE Breeder: LINDA M VALENTINE

DOBERMANN

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PHIL GR/LKA/TWN/MN/MOL/CY/ES/CR/BGR CH KINTANAR'S LUCY VAN PELT, P BOB,BIG-3 BPBIS50 5
Owner : LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA Breeder: LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA

KINTANAR'S PROOF OF LIFE, PCCISB 31366J3  BBPIG (VP)51 0
Owner : ALVIN CHIONG Breeder: MRS. LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA

DOGO CANARIO

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

ROKO DE CIELO DE CANARIAS (ESP), PCCISB 0005ZV3 WD,BOW RBD55 3
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: LEON PEÑATE, ANTONIO JAVIER

PHIL GR CH BARRANCO GRANCAN DE MOLINERO (HUN), PCCISB 0003ZV3 BOB,BD 56 5
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: MOLNAR TAMAS

NUNO DE CIELO DE CANARIAS (ESP), PCCISB 0006ZV3  RWD57 0
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: LEON PEÑATE, ANTONIO JAVIER

EL DIABLO DE LUCIA DINA, PCCISB MET PPC 1769/13  RWB59 0
Owner : BEZZEG ANITA Breeder: BEZZEG ANITA

EL DIABLO DE LUCIA NIOBE (HUN), PCCISB 0001ZV3 WB RBB61 3
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: ANITA BEZZEG

TAIFA DE CIELO DE CANARIAS (SPAIN), PCCISB RRC 0095486 BOS,BB 63 5
Owner : BEZZEG ANITA Breeder: BEZZEG ANITA
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MINIATURE PINSCHER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PHIL HOF/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR/BGR/PAK CH HAUSWALD'S MIGHTY LEX, PCC BOB,BIG-4 BPB64 5
Owner : MR. BRYAN G SYCHING Breeder: MR. BRYAN G SYCHING

ROTTWEILER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

NITRA TIMIT-TOR (SRB), PCCISB 47774U3 WB,BOB 166 0
Owner : ERIC M ZERNA Breeder: TIMOTIC MILAN I VESELIC DARKO

GROUP 3 - TERRIERS

FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PHIL HOF/TH/AM GR/AM CH HIGH MTN WARFOX THUNDER ROLLS (USA), PCCI BOB,BIG 66 0
Owner : MR. JED CHUA, EUGENE TAN & AARON GO Breeder: C SNAVELY/R HALL/ G HALL/ D FISHER

GROUP 5 - SPITZS AND PRIMITIVE TYPES

CHOW CHOW

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

DRAGONHEART ASTROZIA, PCCISB 29606C6  BBPIG-VP168 0
Owner : JUDITH VERONICA M CASTILLO Breeder: MR. JEFFREY BILLY D DAGPIN

POMERANIAN

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PHIL CH ESTE'RA EASY PEASY (THA), PCCISB 33356L5  RWD108 0
Owner : MR. THEERASAK SAENGMUANG & DR. RHIONELL O SABreeder: MR T SAENGMUANG & MS LAW SZU THENG

BGR/PAK CH PAKARA PROUDLY PRESENTS (THAI), PCCISB KCTH E09113937 WD RBD109 2
Owner : RUNGPAKA PIYATHASSIKUL Breeder: RUNGPAKA PIYATHASSIKUL

PHIL GR/TH/MN/CY/MOL/ES CH ESTE'RA EVERY EYES ON ME (THA), PCCISB 3 BOB,BD,BIG,BIS-3 110 5
Owner : THEERASAK SAENGMUANG Breeder: THEERASAK SAENGMUANG

SIBERIAN HUSKY

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

FENRIS ARMY OF ONE, PCCISB 29532Z3 WB,BOB,BIG-2 BPBIG114 0
Owner : MR. MICAH B AGYANG Breeder: MR. MICAH B AGYANG

GROUP 6 - SCENT HOUNDS AND RELATED BREEDS

BEAGLE (13")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

X-CELLENCE SS LUCKY QUEST (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29219D2 WB RBB69 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

PHIL GR CH X-CELLENCE SS MAGICAL QUEST (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29218D2 BOS,BB BPBIG70 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO
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PHIL GR/AM CH LANBUR PARTY LIKE A ROCK STAR (USA), PCCISB 25904D2 BOV,BD 85 5
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: P LIPANI & J WOODRING & W BURNS & E DZIU

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH TIME (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29215D2  RWB172 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

BEAGLE (15")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH SS (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29212D2  RWD76 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

X-CELLENCE TOURING AT BEST (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29213D2 WD,BOW BPB77 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

PHIL/AM GR / AM CH OYAM'S TWILIGHT AT ANNSDREME (USA), PCCISB 27218 BOB,BD,BIG 86 5
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET & JED CHUA Breeder: A SCHWARTZ/M MAYO/R & D VANBESELAERE

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH STYLE (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29216D2  RWB90 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

X-CELLENCE JINGLE BELLS, PCCISB 15181D2 WB 93 5
Owner : DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

PHIL GR/AM CH MAGNOLIA SHOT FOR SIGHTNSCENT (USA), PCCISB 27220D2 BOSV,BB 98 5
Owner : JED CHUA & JANE HENDRICKS Breeder: LISA , KAYLA & STEPHANIE SCHISLER

PHIL CH LANBUR FLEETING AFFAIR (USA), PCCISB 25905D2  RBB101 0
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: JON WOODRING & WADE S BURNS

KING'S COURT CHARLIE GROWN, PCCISB 27703D2  BBPIG-VP104 0
Owner : JULIENNE MARIVON V PACETES Breeder: MR. REGAN REX T KING

PHIL CH KING'S COURT ACE OF D SOUTH, PCCISB 18389D2  RBD171 0
Owner : MR. REGAN REX T KING Breeder: MR. REGAN REX T KING

GROUP 8 - RETRIEVERS - FLUSHING DOGS - WATER DOGS

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

ZIPPIDEE DIAMONDS ND SKYE, PCCISB 30770H1  RWD116 0
Owner : ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR Breeder: MS. IRYNE C GARCIA

FLAIR CBEAR SUNDAY'S BEST, PCCISB 16729H1 WD,BOW BPB120 3
Owner : ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR Breeder: MIGUEL RYAN SAAVEDRA & RAINIER C NGO

PHIL GR/JR CH FORTS ANGELS VL FRIEND AZURE (BRA), PCCISB 28319H1  RBD121 0
Owner : R KANG & L PANGANIBAN & J M FABELLA Breeder: NELSON BERNARDO SOARES

PHIL GR/AM CH DOIZAKI-DALANE GOLDENHILLS AT MOTOWN (USA), PCCISB BOB,BD,BIG,BIS-2 122 5
Owner : MICHAEL ALDEGUER Breeder: HISATO DOIZAKI & JANE JENSEN

ALLY OF VOM HAUS TURNO, PCCISB 30207H1 WB,BOS 124 0
Owner : MR. ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR Breeder: MR. ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PORTSMOUTH GO EASY HABAGAT, PCCISB 67838I1  RWD125 0
Owner : RONI JOHN T LAO Breeder: MR. REDENTOR Y AGUSTIN

JM'S BRIX BLOOD OF ROYAL, PCCISB 66596I1 WD,BOW RBD126 1
Owner : FRITZ LESTER Y PATINDOL Breeder: MR. JOE MARI V CUA YU
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PHIL GR/JR CH HIGH STREET BAND OF BANDITS, PCCISB 67466I1 BOS,BD 127 2
Owner : MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL

MIDAS TOUCH ARDENT HERA, PCCISB 72488I1  RWB128 0
Owner : MR. RONI JOHN T LAO Breeder: MR. RONI JOHN T LAO

MADISONS QUEST BEAM ME UP, PCCISB 63871I1 WB RBB129 1
Owner :  NELIA C & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MA NIEVES "YVETTE" SAN DIEGO&ERNESTO 

PHIL GR CH HIGH STREET BLESSN DISGUISE, PCCISB 67468I1 BOB,BB,BIG-2 BPBIG130 3
Owner : MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL

GROUP 9 - COMPANION & TOY DOGS

BOSTON TERRIER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

ILCHICHI SWEET OF BABYRUTH, PCCISB 7440A6 WB,BOB BPB131 0
Owner : MR. NIKKO ROBERT B CEPE Breeder: MR. NIKKO ROBERT B CEPE

CHIHUAHUA (LONG COAT)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PHIL CH KAWANA'S BRILLANT SESSION, PCCISB 40402B5  RBD133 0
Owner : ALBINO RIVERA JR Breeder: ROBERT L T DAWSON & RAUL GONZALES

PHIL GR CH METRO NORTH'S GOLDEN BUDDHA, PCCISB 37628B5 BOB,BD,BIG-4 BPB134 4
Owner : LEIF JARED T SY Breeder: MR. PAUL MARVIN GUTIERREZ

PHIL GR CH LIL HEROES BEAT OF RAP ASD, PCCISB 44931B5  RBB137 0
Owner : LEIF JARED T SY Breeder: MR. LEIF JARED T SY

PHIL HOF/JR CH WHISPERIN HOPE OF DAISYHILL, PCCISB 45526B5 BOS,BB 138 2
Owner : DR. RHIONELL SAHAGUN & AILEEN SAHAGUN Breeder: DR. RHIONELL SAHAGUN & AILEEN SAHAGUN

CHIHUAHUA (SMOOTH COAT)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

PHIL HOF D'STICH OF SCHUYLERVILLE, PCCISB 44628B5 BOB,BD,BIG-2 BPB140 4
Owner : MR. EUGENE C TAN Breeder: MR. EUGENE C TAN

FRENCH BULLDOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR CH ROYAL BAYTOWNS DBUGATTI, PCCISB 6325E6  RBD141 0
Owner : JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MR. MARLON C LUYAHAN

PHIL/JR CH ROYAL BAYTOWN'S ARMEL, PCCISB 5139E6 BOB,BD,BIG-3 BPB145 4
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

PHIL CH ROYAL BAYTOWN'S ALICE, PCCISB 5145E6 BOS,BB 148 1
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

ROYAL BAYTOWN'S AMELIA, PCCISB 5146E6 WB RBB149 0
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

NAPACHAI THINGKING BOUT YOU, PCCISB KCTH 091114110058  BBPIS (VP)150 0
Owner : VIRUCH PHRUKWATTANNAKUL Breeder: VIRUCH PHRUKWATTANNAKUL

PUG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

182ND KCCI ALL-BREED



UNLIMITED GUAPO GIZMO FOR BELAMAX, PCCISB KCTH 092313110586 WD RBD155 0
Owner : JONGKIE BUDIMAN Breeder: JONGKIE BUDIMAN

PHIL HOF/INT/JR CH OROGRAND DMMC LUCKY CHARM, PCCISB 30626N5 BOB,BD,BIG BPBIG161 5
Owner : MR. ERNIE L ROLIDA Breeder: MR. ERNIE L ROLIDA

SAILOR'S SHOWER WH LOVE RDT, PCCISB 35730N5 WB,BOW RBB163 0
Owner : MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG Breeder: MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG

PHIL GR/JR CH SOUTHWOODS BELLISIMA, PCCISB 34175N5 BOS,BB 164 1
Owner : MR. HAROLD Y GO & RUBY ANNA VERA NERI-COCHIN Breeder: MS. RUBY ANNA VERA NERI-COCHING
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183RD KCCI ALL-BREED

KCCI

J CENTRE MALL, A S FORTUNA ST MANDAUE CITY, CEBU

June 21, 2014

GROUP 1 - SHEEPDOGS AND CATTLE DOGS

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

PHIL GR/JR CH ARCTIC STRIKE A POSE AT BOONDOCKS (USA), PCCISB 0107Z BOB,BB,BIG-3 1 0
Owner : ALAN D ONG Breeder: ALAN ONG

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

EGO VOM HEINRICHPLATZ, PCCISB 69745K3 WD,BD,BOW,BOS 5 3
Owner : JAY SCOTT K LEE Breeder: PIA GELLESZ

PHIL CH KIMBO TOPOLOVNICKI (SRB), PCCISB 62552K3  RBD8 0
Owner : JACINTO C RENTUZA Breeder: MIHAJLOVIC MOMCILO

MEGAN VON DER SCHNAJDERSTRASSE (MACE), PCCISB 63680K3  RWB12 0
Owner : JACINTO C RENTUZA Breeder: DEJAN TODOROVSKI

PHIL GR CH LISETTE VOM HOLTKAMPER TOR (DEU), PCCISB 66758K3 BOB,BB,BIG-2 13 5
Owner : MR. ANTONIO N CHIU & JANICE G CHIU Breeder: KLAUS NIEDERGASSEL

PANA VOM HUHNEGRAB (DEU), PCCISB 71057K3 WB RBB176 3
Owner : JENZEN V NOBLEFRANCA Breeder: HEINZ SCHEERER

WELSH CORGI (PEMBROKE)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

PHIL GR CH ANDVOL IMPERIAL (RUS), PCCISB RKF 3667482 BOB,BD,BIG 15 5
Owner : JEDY DAVID KRIST N CHUA & INGRID LAO TAN Breeder: M A VOLKOVA

GROUP 2 - PINSCHER AND SCHNAUZER - MOLOSSOID BREEDS

AFFENPINSCHER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

TRICKY RICKY FROM YARROW-HI TECH (USA), PCCISB AKC TS09305403 WD,BD,BOB,BIG,BIS 17 5
Owner : BETH SWEIGERTIMS & WILLIAM TRUESADALE/MRS LEBreeder: B SWEIGERTIMS/W TRUESDALE/MRS L WUBB

BOXER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

X-CELLENCE NATIONAL PRIDE, PCCISB 11535F3  RWD18 0
Owner : DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

SUPREME MAGICAL TREASURE, PCCISB 11361F3 WD 23 3
Owner : JOSEPH RICO D GAN Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

PHIL GR/AM GR/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR CH IRONDALE'S TITANIUM (USA), PCCI  RBD25 0
Owner : HAROLD Y GO, LAURA DE GUZMAN & WENDY BETTIS Breeder: JAMES HUMPREYS & MAGDA HUMPREYS
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PHIL HOF/AM GR/PAK CH BURLWOOD'S AMERICAN TRADEMARK (USA), PCCI BOS,BD 27 5
Owner : DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA TAN Breeder: R A NICKELS & P FARRINGTON & C RENARD

PHIL CH SUPREME WYNDORA'S CHRONICLE, PCCISB 11458F3  RBB,BPB,BPBIG31 0
Owner : MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO Breeder: MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO

SUPREME MAGICAL DREAM, PCCISB 11362F3 WB,BOW 32 5
Owner : MR. HAROLD Y GO Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

PHIL GR/AM CH BURLWOOD'S BORN THIS WAY FOR X-CELLENCE (USA), PCCI BOB,BB,BIG-2 38 5
Owner : BARBARA G TAN & DENNIS TAN Breeder: RHONDA A NICKELS

BULLDOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

X-CELLENCE WHIPPED CREAM, PCCISB 8695B6  RWB40 0
Owner : MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

BERNA OF JING DUNG FCI (TWN), PCCISB 7663B6 WB 42 3
Owner : MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: WANG YUH-CHWEN

BULLMASTIFF

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

VALENTINE'S BIG BEN (USA), PCCISB 3649H3 WD,BD,BOB 170 0
Owner : GIUSEPPE MAZZAMUTO & LINDA M VALENTINE Breeder: LINDA M VALENTINE

DOBERMANN

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

PHIL GR/PAK/LKA/TWN/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR/BGR CH COPPERTOP FIRST N F BOB,BD,BIG-3 45 5
Owner : RONNIE NATIVIDAD, LUALHATI CHUA & EUGENE CHUABreeder: MRS J HOVELL

PHIL GR/LKA/TWN/MN/MOL/CY/ES/CR/BGR CH KINTANAR'S LUCY VAN PELT, P BOS,BB BPB50 0
Owner : LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA Breeder: LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA

KINTANAR'S PROOF OF LIFE, PCCISB 31366J3  BBP,BBPIG,BBPIS51 0
Owner : ALVIN CHIONG Breeder: MRS. LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA

DOGO CANARIO

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

ROKO DE CIELO DE CANARIAS (ESP), PCCISB 0005ZV3 WD,BOW RBD55 5
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: LEON PEÑATE, ANTONIO JAVIER

PHIL GR CH BARRANCO GRANCAN DE MOLINERO (HUN), PCCISB 0003ZV3 BOB,BD 56 5
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: MOLNAR TAMAS

NUNO DE CIELO DE CANARIAS (ESP), PCCISB 0006ZV3  RWD57 0
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: LEON PEÑATE, ANTONIO JAVIER

EL DIABLO DE LUCIA DINA, PCCISB MET PPC 1769/13  RWB59 0
Owner : BEZZEG ANITA Breeder: BEZZEG ANITA

PHIL CH ABBY EN TODO VIDA (CZE), PCCISB CMKU/PPC/357/08 BOS,BB 62 5
Owner : ZUZANA REPKOVA Breeder: ZUZANA REPKOVA

TAIFA DE CIELO DE CANARIAS (SPAIN), PCCISB RRC 0095486 WB 63 5
Owner : BEZZEG ANITA Breeder: BEZZEG ANITA

MINIATURE PINSCHER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN
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PHIL HOF/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR/BGR/PAK CH HAUSWALD'S MIGHTY LEX, PCC BOB,BD,BIG-4 BPB64 5
Owner : MR. BRYAN G SYCHING Breeder: MR. BRYAN G SYCHING

ROTTWEILER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

NITRA TIMIT-TOR (SRB), PCCISB 47774U3 WB,BOB 166 0
Owner : ERIC M ZERNA Breeder: TIMOTIC MILAN I VESELIC DARKO

GROUP 3 - TERRIERS

FOX TERRIER (SMOOTH)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

PHIL HOF/TH/AM GR/AM CH HIGH MTN WARFOX THUNDER ROLLS (USA), PCCI BOB,BD,BIG,BIS-3 66 5
Owner : MR. JED CHUA, EUGENE TAN & AARON GO Breeder: C SNAVELY/R HALL/ G HALL/ D FISHER

GROUP 5 - SPITZS AND PRIMITIVE TYPES

CHOW CHOW

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

DRAGONHEART ASTROZIA, PCCISB 29606C6  BBP,BBPIG168 0
Owner : JUDITH VERONICA M CASTILLO Breeder: MR. JEFFREY BILLY D DAGPIN

POMERANIAN

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

PHIL CH ESTE'RA EASY PEASY (THA), PCCISB 33356L5  RWD108 0
Owner : MR. THEERASAK SAENGMUANG & DR. RHIONELL O SABreeder: MR T SAENGMUANG & MS LAW SZU THENG

BGR/PAK CH PAKARA PROUDLY PRESENTS (THAI), PCCISB KCTH E09113937 WD RBB109 2
Owner : RUNGPAKA PIYATHASSIKUL Breeder: RUNGPAKA PIYATHASSIKUL

PHIL GR/TH/MN/CY/MOL/ES CH ESTE'RA EVERY EYES ON ME (THA), PCCISB 3 BOB,BD,BIG 110 3
Owner : THEERASAK SAENGMUANG Breeder: THEERASAK SAENGMUANG

SIBERIAN HUSKY

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

FENRIS ARMY OF ONE, PCCISB 29532Z3 WB 114 0
Owner : MR. MICAH B AGYANG Breeder: MR. MICAH B AGYANG

GROUP 6 - SCENT HOUNDS AND RELATED BREEDS

BEAGLE (13")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

PHIL GR CH X-CELLENCE SS MAGICAL QUEST (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29218D2 BOSV,BB BPB70 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

X-CELLENCE SS QUEST TO WIN (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29217D2 WB RBB71 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

PHIL GR/AM CH LANBUR PARTY LIKE A ROCK STAR (USA), PCCISB 25904D2 BOV,BD 85 5
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: P LIPANI & J WOODRING & W BURNS & E DZIU
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X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH TIME (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29215D2  RWB172 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

BEAGLE (15")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH SS (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29212D2  RWD76 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

X-CELLENCE TOURING AT BEST (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29213D2 WD,BOW 77 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

PHIL HOF/ AM GR/CAN CH SIGHTNSCENT AMERICAN QUEST   IMP IN DAM, PC BOB,BD,BIG BPB,BPBIG84 5
Owner : JEDY D K N CHUA, AARON S O GO & WU XUN Breeder: JEDY CHUA, AARON S O GO & AMORINE WAR

PHIL/AM GR / AM CH OYAM'S TWILIGHT AT ANNSDREME (USA), PCCISB 27218  RBD86 0
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET & JED CHUA Breeder: A SCHWARTZ/M MAYO/R & D VANBESELAERE

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH STYLE (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29216D2 WB RBB90 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

PHIL CH X-CELLENCE JOY TO THE WORLD, PCCISB 15180D2  RWB94 0
Owner : DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

PHIL CH LANBUR FLEETING AFFAIR (USA), PCCISB 25905D2 BOS,BB 101 5
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: JON WOODRING & WADE S BURNS

KING'S COURT CHARLIE GROWN, PCCISB 27703D2  BBP,BBPIG104 0
Owner : JULIENNE MARIVON V PACETES Breeder: MR. REGAN REX T KING

GROUP 8 - RETRIEVERS - FLUSHING DOGS - WATER DOGS

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

ZIPPIDEE DIAMONDS ND SKYE, PCCISB 30770H1 WD BPB116 4
Owner : ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR Breeder: MS. IRYNE C GARCIA

GORGEOUS PETS CA SKIPPER, PCCISB 29813H1  RWD119 0
Owner : ERNEST IAN P LEPATAN Breeder: MR. RONNIE T CORTES

PHIL GR/JR CH FORTS ANGELS VL FRIEND AZURE (BRA), PCCISB 28319H1  RBD121 0
Owner : R KANG & L PANGANIBAN & J M FABELLA Breeder: NELSON BERNARDO SOARES

PHIL GR/AM CH DOIZAKI-DALANE GOLDENHILLS AT MOTOWN (USA), PCCISB BOB,BD,BIG 122 5
Owner : MICHAEL ALDEGUER Breeder: HISATO DOIZAKI & JANE JENSEN

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

PORTSMOUTH GO EASY HABAGAT, PCCISB 67838I1  RWD125 0
Owner : RONI JOHN T LAO Breeder: MR. REDENTOR Y AGUSTIN

JM'S BRIX BLOOD OF ROYAL, PCCISB 66596I1 WD,BOW RBD126 1
Owner : FRITZ LESTER Y PATINDOL Breeder: MR. JOE MARI V CUA YU

PHIL GR/JR CH HIGH STREET BAND OF BANDITS, PCCISB 67466I1 BOB,BD,BIG-2 BPB,BPBIG127 3
Owner : MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL

MADISONS QUEST BEAM ME UP, PCCISB 63871I1 WB 129 1
Owner :  NELIA C & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MA NIEVES "YVETTE" SAN DIEGO&ERNESTO 

PHIL GR CH HIGH STREET BLESSN DISGUISE, PCCISB 67468I1 BOS,BB 130 2
Owner : MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL
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GROUP 9 - COMPANION & TOY DOGS

BOSTON TERRIER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

ILCHICHI SWEET OF BABYRUTH, PCCISB 7440A6 WB,BB,BOB BPB131 0
Owner : MR. NIKKO ROBERT B CEPE Breeder: MR. NIKKO ROBERT B CEPE

CHIHUAHUA (LONG COAT)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

PHIL CH KAWANA'S BRILLANT SESSION, PCCISB 40402B5  RBD133 0
Owner : ALBINO RIVERA JR Breeder: ROBERT L T DAWSON & RAUL GONZALES

PHIL GR CH METRO NORTH'S GOLDEN BUDDHA, PCCISB 37628B5 BOS,BD 134 2
Owner : LEIF JARED T SY Breeder: MR. PAUL MARVIN GUTIERREZ

PHIL GR CH LIL HEROES BEAT OF RAP ASD, PCCISB 44931B5  RBB137 0
Owner : LEIF JARED T SY Breeder: MR. LEIF JARED T SY

PHIL HOF/JR CH WHISPERIN HOPE OF DAISYHILL, PCCISB 45526B5 BOB,BB,BIG-2 BPB138 5
Owner : DR. RHIONELL SAHAGUN & AILEEN SAHAGUN Breeder: DR. RHIONELL SAHAGUN & AILEEN SAHAGUN

CHIHUAHUA (SMOOTH COAT)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

DLJ'S ATHOS, PCCISB 46344B5 WD 132 0
Owner : MS. MA ELISA A SERENO Breeder: MS. MA ELISA A SERENO

ANDERSON'S ANGEL'S BREATH, PCCISB 50336B5 WB,BOS 135 0
Owner : GENE C CO Breeder: MR. EDRICH CABRERA

PHIL HOF D'STICH OF SCHUYLERVILLE, PCCISB 44628B5 BOB,BD,BIG-3 BPB140 5
Owner : MR. EUGENE C TAN Breeder: MR. EUGENE C TAN

FRENCH BULLDOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR CH ROYAL BAYTOWNS DBUGATTI, PCCISB 6325E6  RBD141 0
Owner : JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MR. MARLON C LUYAHAN

PHIL GR CH SEA BREEZE GOYO, PCCISB 6309E6 BOB,BD,BIG-4 BPB144 5
Owner : MR. MARTIN B ESCOLIN Breeder: MR. MARTIN B ESCOLIN

PHIL CH ROYAL BAYTOWN'S ALICE, PCCISB 5145E6  RBB148 0
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

ROYAL BAYTOWN'S AMELIA, PCCISB 5146E6 WB,BB,BOS 149 3
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

NAPACHAI THINGKING BOUT YOU, PCCISB KCTH 091114110058  BBP,BBPIG150 0
Owner : VIRUCH PHRUKWATTANNAKUL Breeder: VIRUCH PHRUKWATTANNAKUL

PUG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

LARRY YUEN

UNLIMITED GUAPO GIZMO FOR BELAMAX, PCCISB KCTH 092313110586 WD 155 1
Owner : JONGKIE BUDIMAN Breeder: JONGKIE BUDIMAN

PHIL GR/MN/MOL/CR CH SHOCK AND ANE OF RDT, PCCISB 34099N5 BOB,BD,BIG,BIS-2 BPB,BPBIG,BPBIS159 5
Owner : MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG Breeder: MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG
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PHIL HOF/INT/JR CH OROGRAND DMMC LUCKY CHARM, PCCISB 30626N5  RBD161 0
Owner : MR. ERNIE L ROLIDA Breeder: MR. ERNIE L ROLIDA

SAILOR'S SHOWER WH LOVE RDT, PCCISB 35730N5 WB,BOW RBB163 1
Owner : MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG Breeder: MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG

PHIL GR/JR CH SOUTHWOODS BELLISIMA, PCCISB 34175N5 BOS,BB 164 1
Owner : MR. HAROLD Y GO & RUBY ANNA VERA NERI-COCHIN Breeder: MS. RUBY ANNA VERA NERI-COCHING

LAI HOT FLAMING HOUSTON, PCCISB 19138N5  RWD169 0
Owner : CLARK O LAI Breeder: CLARK O LAI
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184TH KCCI ALL-BREED

KCCI

J CENTRE MALL, A S FORTUNA ST MANDAUE CITY, CEBU

June 22, 2014

GROUP 1 - SHEEPDOGS AND CATTLE DOGS

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

PHIL GR/JR CH ARCTIC STRIKE A POSE AT BOONDOCKS (USA), PCCISB 0107Z BOB,BIG-3 1 0
Owner : ALAN D ONG Breeder: ALAN ONG

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

EGO VOM HEINRICHPLATZ, PCCISB 69745K3  RWD5 0
Owner : JAY SCOTT K LEE Breeder: PIA GELLESZ

LEIF VOM ELZMUNDUNGSRAUM (DEU), PCCISB 66566K3 WD RBD7 3
Owner : ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR Breeder: RICHARD BRAUCH

PHIL CH KIMBO TOPOLOVNICKI (SRB), PCCISB 62552K3 BOS,BD 8 5
Owner : JACINTO C RENTUZA Breeder: MIHAJLOVIC MOMCILO

MEGAN VON DER SCHNAJDERSTRASSE (MACE), PCCISB 63680K3 WB,BOW 12 3
Owner : JACINTO C RENTUZA Breeder: DEJAN TODOROVSKI

PHIL GR CH LISETTE VOM HOLTKAMPER TOR (DEU), PCCISB 66758K3 BOB,BB,BIG 13 5
Owner : MR. ANTONIO N CHIU & JANICE G CHIU Breeder: KLAUS NIEDERGASSEL

PANA VOM HUHNEGRAB (DEU), PCCISB 71057K3  RWB176 0
Owner : JENZEN V NOBLEFRANCA Breeder: HEINZ SCHEERER

WELSH CORGI (PEMBROKE)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

PHIL GR CH ANDVOL IMPERIAL (RUS), PCCISB RKF 3667482 BOB,BIG-2 15 0
Owner : JEDY DAVID KRIST N CHUA & INGRID LAO TAN Breeder: M A VOLKOVA

GROUP 2 - PINSCHER AND SCHNAUZER - MOLOSSOID BREEDS

AFFENPINSCHER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

TRICKY RICKY FROM YARROW-HI TECH (USA), PCCISB AKC TS09305403 WD,BOB,BIG,BIS-2 17 5
Owner : BETH SWEIGERTIMS & WILLIAM TRUESADALE/MRS LEBreeder: B SWEIGERTIMS/W TRUESDALE/MRS L WUBB

BOXER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

PHIL CH SUPREME WYNDORA'S LEGEND, PCCISB 11457F3  RBD19 0
Owner : MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO Breeder: MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO

SUPREME MAGICAL TREASURE, PCCISB 11361F3 WD,BOW 23 5
Owner : JOSEPH RICO D GAN Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO
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PHIL GR/AM GR/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR CH IRONDALE'S TITANIUM (USA), PCCI BOB,BD,BIG-2 25 5
Owner : HAROLD Y GO, LAURA DE GUZMAN & WENDY BETTIS Breeder: JAMES HUMPREYS & MAGDA HUMPREYS

SUPREME ONE IN A MILLION, PCCISB 11561F3  RWB29 0
Owner : MR. HAROLD Y GO Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

PHIL CH SUPREME WYNDORA'S CHRONICLE, PCCISB 11458F3 BOS,BB BPB,BBPIG31 5
Owner : MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO Breeder: MS. LAURA DE GUZMAN & HAROLD GO

SUPREME ONE SUGAR N SPICE, PCCISB 11180F3 WB RBB35 5
Owner : HAROLD Y GO & LAURA DE GUZMAN Breeder: MR. HAROLD Y GO

BULLDOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

BERNA OF JING DUNG FCI (TWN), PCCISB 7663B6 WB-VG 42 2
Owner : MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: WANG YUH-CHWEN

X-CELLENCE ENCORE, PCCISB 9120B6  RWB173 0
Owner : MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

BULLMASTIFF

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

VALENTINE'S BIG BEN (USA), PCCISB 3649H3 WD,BD,BOB 170 0
Owner : GIUSEPPE MAZZAMUTO & LINDA M VALENTINE Breeder: LINDA M VALENTINE

DOBERMANN

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

PHIL GR/PAK/LKA/TWN/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR/BGR CH COPPERTOP FIRST N F BOS,BD 45 0
Owner : RONNIE NATIVIDAD, LUALHATI CHUA & EUGENE CHUABreeder: MRS J HOVELL

PHIL GR/LKA/TWN/MN/MOL/CY/ES/CR/BGR CH KINTANAR'S LUCY VAN PELT, P BOB,BB,BIG-3 BPB50 5
Owner : LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA Breeder: LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA

KINTANAR'S PROOF OF LIFE, PCCISB 31366J3  BBP,BBPIG51 0
Owner : ALVIN CHIONG Breeder: MRS. LUALHATI K CHUA & EUGENE CHUA

DOGO CANARIO

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

MARIJUANA NUESTRA SANGRE, PCCISB PKR II-116451 WB 53 4
Owner : ALICJA OSTROWSKA Breeder: ALICJA OSTROWSKA

UNO DE CANARIAS ARKAN (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 0007ZV3 WD,BOW RBD54 4
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: CLARK ANTHONY L UY

PHIL GR CH BARRANCO GRANCAN DE MOLINERO (HUN), PCCISB 0003ZV3 BOB,BD,BIG-4 56 5
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: MOLNAR TAMAS

NUNO DE CIELO DE CANARIAS (ESP), PCCISB 0006ZV3  RWD57 0
Owner : CLARK ANTHONY L UY Breeder: LEON PEÑATE, ANTONIO JAVIER

EL DIABLO DE LUCIA HADA, PCCISB MET PPC 1780/13  RWB59 0
Owner : BEZZEG ANITA Breeder: BEZZEG ANITA

PHIL CH ABBY EN TODO VIDA (CZE), PCCISB CMKU/PPC/357/08 BOS,BB 62 5
Owner : ZUZANA REPKOVA Breeder: ZUZANA REPKOVA

MINIATURE PINSCHER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID
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PHIL HOF/AZ/MN/CY/MOL/ES/CR/BGR/PAK CH HAUSWALD'S MIGHTY LEX, PCC BOB,BD BPB64 0
Owner : MR. BRYAN G SYCHING Breeder: MR. BRYAN G SYCHING

ROTTWEILER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

NITRA TIMIT-TOR (SRB), PCCISB 47774U3 WB,BOB 166 0
Owner : ERIC M ZERNA Breeder: TIMOTIC MILAN I VESELIC DARKO

GROUP 5 - SPITZS AND PRIMITIVE TYPES

CHOW CHOW

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

DRAGONHEART ASTROZIA, PCCISB 29606C6  BP (P)168 0
Owner : JUDITH VERONICA M CASTILLO Breeder: MR. JEFFREY BILLY D DAGPIN

POMERANIAN

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

HECTOR'S HIGH PERFORMANCE@ESTRA, PCCISB KCTH 050413118520  RWD107 0
Owner : THERASAK SAENGMUANG Breeder: THERASAK SAENGMUANG

BGR/PAK CH PAKARA PROUDLY PRESENTS (THAI), PCCISB KCTH E09113937 WD RBD109 2
Owner : RUNGPAKA PIYATHASSIKUL Breeder: RUNGPAKA PIYATHASSIKUL

PHIL GR/TH/MN/CY/MOL/ES CH ESTE'RA EVERY EYES ON ME (THA), PCCISB 3 BOB,BD,BIG,BIS 110 5
Owner : THEERASAK SAENGMUANG Breeder: THEERASAK SAENGMUANG

GROUP 6 - SCENT HOUNDS AND RELATED BREEDS

BEAGLE (13")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

PHIL GR CH X-CELLENCE SS MAGICAL QUEST (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29218D2 BOS,BB BPB70 1
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

SIGHTNSCENT A SCRT ATRCTION, PCCISB 27214D2 WB RBB72 3
Owner : JED CHUA, AARON GO, JOEY MANCILLA & PAULO JON Breeder: JED CHUA, AARON GO, JOEY MANCILLA & PA

PHIL GR/AM CH LANBUR PARTY LIKE A ROCK STAR (USA), PCCISB 25904D2 BOB,BD 85 5
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: P LIPANI & J WOODRING & W BURNS & E DZIU

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH TIME (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29215D2  RWB172 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

BEAGLE (15")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH SS (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29212D2  RWD76 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

X-CELLENCE TOURING BUSY (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29214D2 WD,BOW 78 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

PHIL HOF/ AM GR/CAN CH SIGHTNSCENT AMERICAN QUEST   IMP IN DAM, PC BOB,BD,BIG,BIS-3 BPB,BPBIS84 5
Owner : JEDY D K N CHUA, AARON S O GO & WU XUN Breeder: JEDY CHUA, AARON S O GO & AMORINE WAR

PHIL CH DEL CERCO FUNS MORI (ARG), PCCISB 19744D2  RBD87 0
Owner : DENNIS & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: GAYAN SANJURJO, DOLORES
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X-CELLENCE TOUR WITH STYLE (IMP IN DAM), PCCISB 29216D2 WB 90 5
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO

X-CELLENCE LAMBORGHINI, PCCISB 23867D2 BOS,BB 91 5
Owner : DENNIS & BARBARA TAN & JED CHUA & AARON GO Breeder: MS. BARBARA G TAN & DENNIS TAN

LONGHORN'S CHICA BOOM (USA), PCCISB 29211D2  RWB96 0
Owner : DENNIS TAN, BARBARA TAN & AARON GO Breeder: SHARON WILKERSON & JON S WOODRING

KING'S COURT CHARLIE GROWN, PCCISB 27703D2  BBP,BBPIG104 0
Owner : JULIENNE MARIVON V PACETES Breeder: MR. REGAN REX T KING

GROUP 8 - RETRIEVERS - FLUSHING DOGS - WATER DOGS

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

ARROW OF VOM HAUS TURNO, PCCISB 30202H1  RWD117 0
Owner : JANICE G CHIU Breeder: MR. ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR

FLAIR CBEAR SUNDAY'S BEST, PCCISB 16729H1 WD 120 2
Owner : ANASTACIO T MUNTUERTO JR Breeder: MIGUEL RYAN SAAVEDRA & RAINIER C NGO

PHIL GR/JR CH FORTS ANGELS VL FRIEND AZURE (BRA), PCCISB 28319H1  RBD121 0
Owner : R KANG & L PANGANIBAN & J M FABELLA Breeder: NELSON BERNARDO SOARES

PHIL GR/AM CH DOIZAKI-DALANE GOLDENHILLS AT MOTOWN (USA), PCCISB BOB,BD,BIG 122 5
Owner : MICHAEL ALDEGUER Breeder: HISATO DOIZAKI & JANE JENSEN

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

PORTSMOUTH GO EASY HABAGAT, PCCISB 67838I1  RWD125 0
Owner : RONI JOHN T LAO Breeder: MR. REDENTOR Y AGUSTIN

JM'S BRIX BLOOD OF ROYAL, PCCISB 66596I1 WD,BOW RBD126 1
Owner : FRITZ LESTER Y PATINDOL Breeder: MR. JOE MARI V CUA YU

PHIL GR/JR CH HIGH STREET BAND OF BANDITS, PCCISB 67466I1 BOS,BD 127 2
Owner : MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL

MIDAS TOUCH ARDENT HERA, PCCISB 72488I1  RWB128 0
Owner : MR. RONI JOHN T LAO Breeder: MR. RONI JOHN T LAO

MADISONS QUEST BEAM ME UP, PCCISB 63871I1 WB 129 1
Owner :  NELIA C & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MA NIEVES "YVETTE" SAN DIEGO&ERNESTO 

PHIL GR CH HIGH STREET BLESSN DISGUISE, PCCISB 67468I1 BOB,BB,BIG-2 BPBIG130 3
Owner : MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL Breeder: MS. NELIA & WILLIAM SARCOL

GROUP 9 - COMPANION & TOY DOGS

BOSTON TERRIER

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

ILCHICHI SWEET OF BABYRUTH, PCCISB 7440A6 WB,BOB BPB131 0
Owner : MR. NIKKO ROBERT B CEPE Breeder: MR. NIKKO ROBERT B CEPE

CHIHUAHUA (LONG COAT)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID
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PHIL CH KAWANA'S BRILLANT SESSION, PCCISB 40402B5  RBD133 0
Owner : ALBINO RIVERA JR Breeder: ROBERT L T DAWSON & RAUL GONZALES

PHIL GR CH METRO NORTH'S GOLDEN BUDDHA, PCCISB 37628B5 BOS,BD 134 2
Owner : LEIF JARED T SY Breeder: MR. PAUL MARVIN GUTIERREZ

PHIL GR CH LIL HEROES BEAT OF RAP ASD, PCCISB 44931B5  RBB137 0
Owner : LEIF JARED T SY Breeder: MR. LEIF JARED T SY

PHIL HOF/JR CH WHISPERIN HOPE OF DAISYHILL, PCCISB 45526B5 BOB,BB,BIG BPBIG138 5
Owner : DR. RHIONELL SAHAGUN & AILEEN SAHAGUN Breeder: DR. RHIONELL SAHAGUN & AILEEN SAHAGUN

CHIHUAHUA (SMOOTH COAT)

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

DLJ'S ATHOS, PCCISB 46344B5 WD RBD132 0
Owner : MS. MA ELISA A SERENO Breeder: MS. MA ELISA A SERENO

ANDERSON'S ANGEL'S BREATH, PCCISB 50336B5 WB 135 0
Owner : GENE C CO Breeder: MR. EDRICH CABRERA

PHIL HOF D'STICH OF SCHUYLERVILLE, PCCISB 44628B5 BOB,BD,BIG-4 BPB140 1
Owner : MR. EUGENE C TAN Breeder: MR. EUGENE C TAN

FRENCH BULLDOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

PHIL GR CH SEA BREEZE GOYO, PCCISB 6309E6 BOB,BD,BIG-2 BPB144 5
Owner : MR. MARTIN B ESCOLIN Breeder: MR. MARTIN B ESCOLIN

PHIL/JR CH ROYAL BAYTOWN'S ARMEL, PCCISB 5139E6  RBD145 0
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

PHIL CH ROYAL BAYTOWN'S ALICE, PCCISB 5145E6 BOS,BB 148 3
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

ROYAL BAYTOWN'S AMELIA, PCCISB 5146E6 WB RBB149 2
Owner : MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO Breeder: MS. JOSEPHINE H AMADO

NAPACHAI THINGKING BOUT YOU, PCCISB KCTH 091114110058  BBPIS-VP150 0
Owner : VIRUCH PHRUKWATTANNAKUL Breeder: VIRUCH PHRUKWATTANNAKUL

X-CELLENCE SNOW WHITE, PCCISB 6425E6  RWB177 0
Owner : MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN Breeder: MR. DENNIS L TAN & BARBARA G TAN

POODLE

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

CANDIES PRINCESS OF CAMRE, PCCISB 26490A7 WB 152 0
Owner : ANETTE PATRICIA R SOLIS Breeder: MS. ANABEL A ERMAC

PUG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

ASHLEY REID

UNLIMITED GUAPO GIZMO FOR BELAMAX, PCCISB KCTH 092313110586 WD 155 1
Owner : JONGKIE BUDIMAN Breeder: JONGKIE BUDIMAN

TRES AMIGOS BAPTSM OF FIRE, PCCISB 36859N5  RBD156 0
Owner : DON KISAN LU & SHERDAN TE & CHRISTINE AFDAL Breeder: DON KISAN LU & SHERDAN TE & CHRISTINE A

PHIL GR/MN/MOL/CR CH SHOCK AND ANE OF RDT, PCCISB 34099N5 BOB,BD,BIG-3 BPB159 5
Owner : MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG Breeder: MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG

184TH KCCI ALL-BREED



SAILOR'S SHOWER WH LOVE RDT, PCCISB 35730N5 WB,BOW RBB163 1
Owner : MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG Breeder: MR. RAUL D TANGARORANG

PHIL GR/JR CH SOUTHWOODS BELLISIMA, PCCISB 34175N5 BOS,BB 164 1
Owner : MR. HAROLD Y GO & RUBY ANNA VERA NERI-COCHIN Breeder: MS. RUBY ANNA VERA NERI-COCHING

LAI HOT FLAMING HOUSTON, PCCISB 19138N5  RWD169 0
Owner : CLARK O LAI Breeder: CLARK O LAI
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